
          BOY'S JV SOCCER
Game

Day   Date Site    Opponent Time

Monday Nov. 1 H Practice Begins
Tuesday Nov. 30 A Shadow Mt. 4:00
Thursday Dec. 2 A Moon Valley 4:00
Tuesday Dec. 7 H Sunnyslope 4:00
Tuesday Dec. 14 A Cactus 4:00

Wednesday Dec. 15 A Sunrise Mt. 4:00
Thursday Dec. 16 A Apache Junction 4:00
Thursday Jan. 6 H Campo Verde 4:00
Tuesday Jan. 11 A Poston Butte 4:00

Thursday Jan. 13 H Queen Creek 4:00
Tuesday Jan. 18 A Saguaro 4:00

Thursday Jan. 20 H McClintock 4:00

JV Coach: Mark Wiedoff


